
Pope High School Testing Schedule 
Date EOC AP Final Exam 

Tuesday, April 27 
A Day Schedule (see attached) 

Am Lit - Part I   

Thursday, April 29 
B Day Schedule (see attached) 

Am Lit - Part 2   

Friday, April 30 
A Day Schedule (see attached) 

Am Lit - Part 3   

Monday, May 3 
B Day Schedule (see attached) 

Biology AP Government (am) 
AP Physics C (pm) 

 

Tuesday, May 4 
A Day Schedule (see attached) 

US History AP Calculus AB & BC (am) 
AP Human Geography (pm) 

 

Wednesday, May 5 
Remote Day 

 AP English Lit (am) 
AP Physics 1 (pm) 

 

Thursday, May 6 
B Day Schedule (see attached) 

Algebra I - Part 1 AP US History (am) 
AP Art History (pm) 
AP Computer Science A (pm) 

 

Friday, May 7 
A Day Schedule (see attached) 

Algebra I - Part 2 
 

AP Chemistry (am)  

Monday, May 10 
Regular Monday Schedule 

 
 

AP French (am) 
AP World History (am) 
AP Macroeconomics (pm) 
 

 

Tuesday, May 11 
Regular Tuesday Schedule 

 AP Seminar (am) 
AP Spanish Language (am) 
AP Psychology (pm) 

 

Wednesday, May 12 
Remote Day 

 
 

AP English Language (am) 
AP Microeconomics (pm) 
AP Music Theory (pm) 

 

Friday, May 14 
Regular Friday Schedule 

 AP Biology (am) 
AP Env Science (pm) 

 

Monday, May 17 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

 AP Computer Science (am) 
AP Statistics (pm) 

Sr. Exam (6th & 7th) 

Tuesday, May 18 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  Sr. Exam (4th & 5th) 

Wednesday, May 19 
Remote Day 

   

Thursday, May 20 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  Sr. Exam (2nd & 3rd) 

Friday, May 21 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  Sr. Exam (1st) 
9th-11th Exam (1st & 2nd) 

Monday, May 24 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  9th-11th Exam (3rd & 4th) 

Tuesday, May 25 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  9th-11th Exam (5th & 6th) 

Wednesday, May 26 
Altered Schedule (See attached) 

  9th-11th Exam (7th) 



EOC Revised Bell Schedule (A/B Day) 
A Day 

(Apr 27, Apr 30, May 4, May 7) 
B Day 

(Apr 29, May 3, May 6) 

1st  8:20 - 10:00 No 1st Period 

No 2nd Period 2nd  8:20 - 10:00 

3rd  10:06 - 11:46 3rd  10:06 - 11:46 

4th  11:52 - 12:39 4th  11:52 - 12:39 

5th  12:45 - 1:32 5th  12:45 - 1:32 

6th  1:38 - 2:31 6th  1:38 - 2:31 

7th  2:37 - 3:30 7th  2:37 - 3:30 
 

Senior Exam Schedule 
Seniors will be virtual May 17 – 21.  All exams must be taken virtually during the exam time slot. 

Monday, May 17th  Tuesday, May 18th   Thursday, May 20th   Friday, May 21st  

1st 8:20-9:15 1st 8:20-9:15 1st 8:20-9:15 1st Sr. Exam 8:20-9:55 

2nd 9:20-10:10 2nd 9:20-10:10 2nd Sr. Exam 9:20-10:30  

3rd 10:15-11:05 3rd 10:15-11:05 3rd Sr. Exam 10:35-11:45  

4th 11:10-12:00 4th Sr. Exam 11:10-12:20   

5th 12:05-12:55 5th Sr. Exam 12:25-1:35   

6th Sr. Exam 1:00-2:10    

7th Sr. Exam 2:15-3:30    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9th – 11th Revised Bell Schedule 
Monday, May 17th  Tuesday, May 18th   Thursday, May 20th   

1st 8:20-9:15 1st 8:20-9:15 1st 8:20-9:15 

2nd 9:20-10:10 2nd 9:20-10:10 2nd 9:20-10:30 

3rd 10:15-11:05 3rd 10:15-11:05 3rd 10:35-11:45 

4th 11:10-12:00 4th 11:10-12:20 4th 11:50-12:40 

5th 12:05-12:55 5th 12:25-1:35 5th 12:45-1:35 

6th 1:00-2:10 6th 1:40-2:30 6th 1:40-2:30 

7th 2:15-3:30 7th 2:35-3:30 7th 2:35-3:30 

 

9th – 11th Exam Schedule 
9th – 11th will be virtual May 21 – 26.  All exams must be taken virtually during the exam time slot. 

Friday, May 21st Monday, May 24th   Tuesday, May 25th   

 
Wednesday, May 26th 

1st Exam 8:20-9:55 3rd Exam 8:20-9:50 5th Exam 8:20-9:50 7th Exam 8:20-9:50 
2nd Exam 10:00-11:30 4th Exam 9:55-11:30 6th Exam 9:55-11:30  
3rd 11:35-12:20 

 
   

4th 12:25-1:10 

 
   

5th 1:15-2:00 

 
   

6th 2:05-2:50 

 
   

7th 2:55-3:30 

 
   

 
 


